
DEPARTMENT OF 
TRANSPORT SERVICES

Student Transport Guidelines:

•	 The transport bus service shall be availed by a student during the beginning of 
the academic year by submitting their preference through the online transport 
service registration form.

•	 Based on the transport service request registration, appropriate bus fee will be 
generated in the KITE (mycamu) portal of the student.

•	 The bus fee generated should be paid on or before the due date and the bus fee 
paid receipt shall be produced on demand, failing which the student may not be 
permitted to board the bus.

•	 The fees paid will not be refunded. However, final year students who may have to 
undergo internships shall apply for refund through OSA.

•	 The student shall use only the allotted bus and designated boarding point.
•	 Students should be present at the boarding point 10 minutes prior to the 

scheduled time.
•	 The student will have to travel only from the designated boarding point to the 

campus and vice-versa. Those found leaving the bus before reaching the 
campus will be referred to the disciplinary committee.

•	 Buses will adhere to the timings and shall not be expected to wait at the bus 
stops.

•	 Boys and Girls are to be seated separately in the designated seats only.
•	 Students should not enter into arguments with Drivers/Conductors and instead 

prefer to register their complaint to the Transport Officer.
•	 Any student found to indulge in discipline related issues will be referred to the 

disciplinary committee and their recommendations will be implemented.
•	 During non-regular working days, viz., examinations, fests, workshops etc, the 

students may be dropped at the nearest point to their boarding stage.
•	 The buses will leave the campus at the designated time and students should be 

present at least 5 minutes before the designated departure time.
•	 The students shall board the buses only after the driver boards the bus before 

departing from the campus.
•	 The student may prefer to give suggestions/complaints to the OSA for any 

transport related issues including behaviour of drivers and conductors.
•	 The Transport officer can be reached over mobile: 9487700832 or email: 

transportofficer@kct.ac.in



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Mettupalayam 7:10 AM 33600

2  Velankanni 7:17 AM 33600

3  CTC 7:20 AM 33500

4  Teacher's Colony 7:22 AM 33500

Route No. 1 - Mettupalayam			 

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Thondamuthur 7:10 AM 33600

2  Bommanampalayam Pirivu 7:15 AM 32500

3  Arun Nagar 7:20 AM 32500

4  Vadavalli 7:20 AM 32500

5  PerumalKoil 7:25 AM 31400

Route No. 3 - Thondamuthur			 

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Karamadai 7:20 AM 33500

2  Pettathapuram 7:35 AM 32500

3  Mathampalayam 7:40 AM 32500

Route No. 2 - Karamadai 			



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Anna Nagar 7:25 AM 31400

2  Edayarpalayam 7:30 AM 31400

3  Kavundampalayam school 7:35 AM 31400

4  Kavundampalayam 7:40 AM 30400

5  I T I 7:45 AM 30400

6  Thudiyalur 7:55 AM 29400

Route No. 4 - Anna Nagar			 

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Kovilmedu 7:30 AM 31400

2  Saibaba Colony 7:35 AM 31400

3  Sivasakthi Theatre 7:40 AM 31400

4  Puliyamaram Stop 7:45 AM 30400

Route No. 5 - Kovilmedu		



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Pal Company 7:20 AM 32500

2  Gandhi Park 7:25 AM 31400

3  Vinayagar Koil 7:30 AM 31400

4  Rajasthani Sangh 7:35 AM 31400

5  Central Theatre 7:40 AM 31400

6  Murugan Mill 7:45 AM 30400

7  Eru Companay 7:50 AM 30400

8  Sivanandha Colony 7:55 AM 30400

9  Kalyan 7:53 AM 29400

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Kovaipudur 7:05 AM 33500

2  Kovaipudur Pirivu 7:10 AM 32500

3  Kuniyamuthur 7:15 AM 31400

4  Athupaalam 7:20 AM 31400

5  B K Puthur 7:25 AM 31400

6 Ukkadam 7:25 AM 31400

7  Townhall 7:30 AM 30400

8  Railway station 7:35 AM 30400

9 Marakadai 7:35 AM 30400

10  Park gate 7:40 AM 29400

11  Ganapathy 7:55 AM 29400

Route No. 6 - Pal Company			 

Route No. 7 - Kovaiputhur			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Veerapandi Pirivu 7:25 AM 32500

2  Vannankoil 7:30 AM 31400

3  Pricol 7:32 AM 31400

4  P N Palayam 7:35 AM 31400

5  K S B Pump 7:40 AM 31400

6  N S N Palayam 7:45 AM 30400

7  Thoppampatti Pirivu 7:50 AM 30400

8  Vadamadurai 7:55 AM 29400

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Ramanathapuram 7:20 AM 31400

2  Puliyakulam 7:22 AM 30400

3  Airtel 7:25 AM 30400

4  Nava India 7:30 AM 30400

5  Peelamedu 7:35 AM 30400

6  Tirupur textiles 7:40 AM 29400

7  Hope's 7:45 AM 29400

8  ThanneerPanthal 7:50 AM 29400

9  CheranMaanagar 7:55 AM 29400

10  Vilankurichi 8:00 AM 28300

Route No. 8 - Veerapandi Pirivu			 

Route No. 9 - Ramanathapuram			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Uzhavar Santhai 7:15 AM 32500

2  Rajalakshmi Mill 7:20 AM 31400

3  Central studio 7:25 AM 31400

4  Alveniya school 7:27 AM 31400

5  Sowripalayam Pirivu 7:30 AM 31400

6  Olumbus 7:32 AM 31400

7  Sungam 7:35 AM 31400

8  Lakshmi mill 7:37 AM 30400

9  Womens polytechnic 7:40 AM 30400

10  Gandhipuram 7:42 AM 29400

11  LakmiPuram 7:45 AM 29400

12  Textool 7:50 AM 29400

Route No. 10 - Uzhavar Santhai			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Sulur 7:00 AM 33600

2  Pappampatti Pirivu 7:10 AM 33500

3  Ondipudur 7:20 AM 32500

4  Vasantha Mill 7:25 AM 32500

5  Singanallur 7:30 AM 30400

6  Varatharajapuram 7:32 AM 30400

7  Lion's 7:35 AM 30400

8  Ramanuja Nagar 7:40 AM 30400

9  Mani's Theatre 7:45 AM 30400

10 Cheran Maanagar 7:45 AM 29400

Route No. 12 - Sulur			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1 Avinashi 6:45 AM 35000

2 Thekkalur 7:00 AM 34000

3  Karumathampatti 7:15 AM 33500

4  Thennampalayam Pirivu 7:20 AM 32500

5  Muthalipalayam Pirivu 7:25 AM 32500

6  Neelambur 7:30 AM 32500

7  Chinniyampalayam 7:40 AM 31400

8  Goldwins 7:45 AM 31400

9  K M C H 7:47 AM 31400

10  Sitra 7:50 AM 31400

11  Nehrunagar 7:55 AM 30400

Route No. 13 - Avinashi			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  New bus stand 6:30 AM 39000

2  Pushpa Theatre 6:35 AM 38000

3  Anupparpalayam 6:40 AM 37000

4  Ammapalayam 6:45 AM 37000

5  ThirumurganPondi 6:50 AM 36000

6  Periyarcolony 6:50 AM 36000

Route No. 14 - New Bus Stand Tirupur			 

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Old bus stand 6:30 AM 39000

2  Thennampalayam 6:40 AM 38000

3  Veerapandi Pirivu 6:50 AM 37000

4  Palladam 7:00 AM 35000

5  Karanampettai 7:10 AM 34000

6  Airforce 7:20 AM 33600

7 Kangayampalayam 7:20 AM 33500

Route No. 15 - Old Bus Stand Tirupur			 



S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Annur 7:30 AM 32500

2  Kariyampalayam 7:35 AM 31400

3  Thelungupalayam Pirivu 7:40 AM 31400

4  Ganesapuram 7:45 AM 30400

5  Kovilpalayam 7:50 AM 29400

6  Kurumbapalayam 7:55 AM 29400

Route No. 16 - Annur			 

S.No  Stage Name  Timings Bus Fees 
2024-2025

1  Pollachi 6:30 AM 37000

2  Kovilpalayam 6:40 AM 35000

3  Thamaraikulam 6:50 AM 34000

4  Kinathukadavu 7:00 AM 33600

5  OthakkalMandapam 7:15 AM 33500

6  Malumichampatti 7:25 AM 32500

7  Sundarapuram 7:30 AM 31400

8  Marakadai 7:40 AM 30400

Route No. 18 - Pollachi			 


